

ITEM NO.23

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6493/2014

M/S. GUNTUR DISTRICT MILK PRODUCTION MUTUALLY AIDED COOPERATIVE
UNION LIMITED Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE AGRICULTURAL MARKET COMMITTEE

Respondent(s)

(CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6493, 6497, 6495 AND 6494 ONLY TO BE LISTED.
ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT NOTICE ISSUED.)

WITH

C.A. No. 6495/2014 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 6494/2014 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 6497/2014 (XII-A)

Date : 04-11-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Appearance

Appellant-Ms Tatini Basu, AOR

Respondent-Ms Niti Richarya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

All matters

Service of notice for alternative arrangement(counsel
elevated as Judge) is complete on the appellants.

Contd....

Item No.23

Ld. Advocate-on-record, Ms Tatini Basu submits that she has filed vakalatnama on behalf of the appellant(s) in C.A. No. 6494/2014 and C.A. No. 6497/2014 and seeks time to file the same in C.A. No.6493/2014 and C.A. No. 6495/2014. Be filed within two weeks.

List again on 7.12.2022.

ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA
Registrar